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ACROSS

~N NP

12
13
14

15
16
18
20
21

22
26
28
29
31
33

Thal

Something powerful
Type of missiles
Pot

Negative

Place of refuge or
relief

Top

Personified
Tremor
Constellation
Computer code for
characters

Fixing the socks
Declare

Rio de Janeiro
Permit

Alders

Ancient

34
35
37
40
43
44
45
50
51
52

53
o4
55
56

Past

Degree's alternative
Tedium

Niches

Damage

Nickel

Replace

Lode yield

Shag

Large motor vehicle
with many seats
North northeast
Frozen pizza brand
Spelling contest
Eastern Standard
Time
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DOWN

B~ W NP

0 N O Ol

10
11
17
19
22
23
24
25

Oklahoma city
Aries the Ram
Gauge

Believer in spirits
and demons
Licked

And so forth
Madder
Religious law or
code

America

Morse code dot
South southeast
Winged

Bro.'s sibling

| have a

Iron rich rock
Zip
Supreme Being

27
29
30
32
36
38
39
41
42
45
46
47
48
49

Inaccuracies
Scientist's office
Freudian term
Thal

Gorilla

Nail filing board
Challenges
Nets

Partly frozen rain
Fast plane

Card game
Wok

Recede

Unpaid
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Solution:
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